



With you when you want to protect the assets you've built together

Domestic partners have unique investment planning needs and challenges. You've worked hard to create a life and build wealth together, now you want to make sure your treasured nest egg will always be there for each other. We understand what you are facing — and we want to be a part of your success.

Wells Fargo Advisors was the first in the industry to offer the Accredited Domestic Partnership Advisorsm or ADPAsm designation. Our Financial Advisors who have the ADPAsm designation have been trained and certified on key issues affecting domestic partners and are dedicated to providing you tailored investment planning solutions to help you meet your financial goals.

Visit us at wellsfargoadvisors.com/adpa to find an ADPA™ certified advisor near you.

Wells Fargo Advisors is the trade name used by two separate registered broker-dealers: Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC, and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Members SIPC, non-bank affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company. Accredited Domestic Partnership Advisor[™] and ADPA[™] are service marks of the College for Financial Planning[®]. © 2011 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. All rights reserved. Together we'll go far



"FUNNY, TOUCHING AND ALTOGETHER EXTRAORDINARY!"

EWAN McGREGOR CHRISTOPHER PLUMMER MÉLANIE LAURENT

